
CITY OF ROCKVILLE IFB 13-24
PRE-BID MEETING

REGISTRATION ATTENDANCE LIST

03-11-24

Company Name Name Attended Email Address Work Phone Job Title Address 1 Address 2 City State Zip/Post Code Registration Time Registration Status

2403148759 Deborah Bouwkamp Yes dbouwkamp@rockvillemd.gov 1 2403148756 Recreation Program Supervisor 355 Martins Lane null Rockville Maryland 20850 2024-02-29 13:54:00 Approved
Aggtrans | The Stone Store Lynn Imbrogulio Yes limbrogulio@aggtrans.com 1 4107664242 Business Development 7535 Railroad Avenue null Harmans MD 21077 2024-03-07 10:19:39 Approved
City of Rockville Adam Goldstein Yes agoldstein@rockvillemd.gov 1 2403148752 Swim and Fitness Center Superintendent 355 Martins Lane null Rockville MD 20850 2024-02-29 12:56:51 Approved
City of Rockville Eric Grieshaber Yes egrieshaber@rockvillemd.gov 1 2403148609 Senior Construction Project Manager 111 Maryland Avenue null Rockville MD 20850 2024-02-29 13:57:19 Approved
City Of Rockville Jonathan Pierson Yes jpierson@rockvillemd.gov 1 240-314-8433 Assistant Director Procurement Division 111 Maryland Avenue Rockville MD 20850 2024-02-29 13:07:08 Approved
City of Rockville Mauricio Daza Yes mdaza@rockvillemd.gov 1 2408761400 Parks and Facilities Development Manager 111 MARYLAND AVE null ROCKVILLE Maryland 20850 2024-03-04 12:53:22 Approved
City pools llc Sasa Djordjevic Yes citypoolsllc@gmail.com 1 2405072232 Owner 11614 Settlers cir null Germantown MD 20852 2024-03-08 10:05:54 Approved
City pools llc Sasa Djordjevic No citypoolsllcllc@gmail.com 1 2405072232 Owner 11614 Settlers Cir null Germantown MD 20876 2024-03-08 09:56:26 Approved
Clark | Azar Sean Lindaman Yes slindaman@clarkazar.com 1 2409123495 Project Manager 20440 Century Blvd Ste 220 null Germantown MD 20874 2024-02-29 13:59:13 Approved
Dustin Construction, Inc Cielo Rodriguez No crodriguez@dustinconstruction.com 1 3018104320 Pre-Construction Coordinator 2510 Urbana Pike, Suite 201 null Ijamsville Maryland 21754 2024-03-08 11:07:38 Approved
Dustin Construction, Inc John Pickett No jpickett@dustinconstruction.com 1 3018104320 Chief Estimator 2510 Urbana Pike , suite 201 null Ijamsville MD 21754 2024-03-08 11:09:05 Approved
Dustin Construction, Inc. Dinesh Nahar Yes dnahar@dustinconstruction.com 1 3018104320 Estimator 2510 Urbana Pike , suite 201 null Ijamsville MD 21754 2024-03-08 11:14:19 Approved
Dustin Construction, Inc. Melissa Hawkins No mhawkins@dustinconstruction.com 1 3018104320 Assistan Pre-Cosntruction Services 2510 Urbana Pike, Suite 201 null Ijamsville MD 21754 2024-03-08 11:10:42 Approved
GCS-SIGAL Payal Desai No pdesai@gcs-sigal.com 1 18326124644 Project Engineer 1140 3rd Street Northeast null Washington DC 20002 2024-03-11 13:31:04 Approved
GCS-SIGAL Ryan Walsh Yes rwalsh@gcs-sigal.com 1 944-6600 Director of Estimating 1140 3rd Street NE null Washington DC 20002 2024-03-11 13:32:58 Approved
G-W Management Services LLC Kurtis Heaton No kheaton@g-wms.com 1 2403576798 PM 5010 Nicholson Ln Suite 200 null Rockville MD 20852 2024-03-04 14:55:35 Approved
Hubert Construction, LLC Matthew Shea Yes m.shea@hubertco.com 1 301.721.4393 President 15800 Crabbs Branch Way Suite 120 Rockville MD 20855 2024-03-10 12:14:25 Approved
Keller Brothers, Inc. Sabrina Cuozzo Yes scuozzo@kellerbrothers.com 1 3016079300 Estimating Assistant 1012 Rising Ridge Road null Mount Airy Maryland 21771 2024-03-11 11:51:53 Approved
LSG Landscape Architecture Amol Deshpande Yes adeshpande@lsginc.com 1 7038212045 Principal 8260 Greensboro Drive, Suite 325, null Tysons Virginia 22102 2024-02-29 13:31:55 Approved
LSG Landscape Architecture Laurie Donnachie No ldonnachie@lsginc.com 1 2029873648 Senior Landscape Architect 8260 Greensboro Drive Suite 325 Tysons VA 22102 2024-02-29 13:46:31 Approved
Olympia Pools Justin Bishop No jbishop@olympiapoolsinc.com 1 301-420-2020 Project and Permit Lead 4040 PennBelt Place #100 Forestville MD 20747 2024-03-11 12:31:18 Approved
Olympia Pools Rich McGonegle Yes rmcgonegle@olympiapoolsinc.com 1 3014202020 Lead Estimator 4040 PennBelt Place #100 Forestville MD 20747 2024-03-11 12:20:03 Approved
Recreation and Park Christine Henry Yes chenry@rockvillemd.gov 1 3013700352 Deputy Director 15113 EMORY LN null ROCKVILLE Maryland 20853 2024-02-29 14:19:52 Approved
W.M. Schlosser Company, Inc. Nathan Matos No bids@wmschlosser.com 1 3017731300 Estimator 2400 51st Place null Hyattsville MD 20781 2024-03-06 09:18:52 Approved
Wohlsen Construction Curtis Dalsimer Yes cdalsimer@wohlsen.com 1 4432571193 Preconstruction and Estimating Manager 190 W Ostend St. Suite 100 null Baltimore Maryland 21230 2024-03-08 15:15:05 Approved
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